HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
1518 AIRPORT RD

Trade Name

PREMIER DEVELOPMENT LLC
SOUTHERN TIRE & ROADSIDE IN

LEVEL UP HAIR LOUNGE 110 EMLKING JR DR, 2L

VERO & CO LEASING AND
MANAGEMENT

M.A. JONES DISPATCH LLC 1504 SEMINOLE DR

PI1ZZA HUT #34713 1067 W OGLETHROPE

PIZZA HUT #34748
WAY

VIP PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS INC 126 E M L KING JR DR

BOYD'S INSURANCE SERVICES INC 324 N MAIN ST, A
WET WORKS 2 714 MADISON DR
TRINA HINDS 1105 MONTCLAIR DR

SHARPENED EDGE BEAUTY SALON 110 E ML KING JR DR, 2M

GIGI CONSULTING AND SERVICES 853 RIDGEWOOD WAY

1451 W OGLETHORPE HWY, B

790 VETERANS PKWY, 112

443 W GENERAL SCREVEN

City
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

ga

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

ZipCode

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

Phone

912-977-6523
912-837-1887

404-390-9281
912-610-4326

912-560-0333
408-266-5398

408-266-5398

912-408-2693
912-704-2889
912-492-4395
509-919-5938
912-312-0025

Monthly Business License Listing

March

From: 03/01/2025
To: 03/31/2025

Nature of Business

238110 - CONCRETE

811111 - EMERGENCY ROAD
SERVICE

812112 - NATURAL HAIR SALON
531210 - REAL ESTATE

541614 - DISPATCHING

722211 - FAST FOOD
RESTAURANT

722211 - FAST FOOD RESTURANT

541890 - PROMOTIONAL
PRODUCTS

524126 - INSURANCE AGENCY
MOBILE DETAILING

454111 - RETAIL ONLINE
812112 - HAIR SALON

624190 - CONSULTING AND
OTHER SERVICES

4/2/2025
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